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Appendix 4 Warwick District Crime & Disorder Performance Comparison  

 

Crime Type 2013/14 

Figures 

 2012/13 

Figures 

2011/12 
Figures 

12 month  
Performance  

Previous 

Worst  
Figures 

Previous 

Best  
Figures 

Ranking 

since 1998 

All Crime 6,530 7,215 8,456   Better 

-685 

(-9.57%) 

11,274 
2003/04 
 

7,215 
2012/13 

best 

Violent Crime 1,377 1,399 1,486   Better  

-22  

(-1.6%) 

1,934 
2004/05 

1,324 
2009/10 

3
rd

 best 

Serious Violent Crime 657    654     682   Worse  

+3  

(+0.5%) 

   760 
2008/9 

   478 
2009/10 

3
rd

 best 

Most Serious Violent 

Crime 
63      89       94   Better 

 -26 

 (-29.2%) 

     94 
2011/12 

     66 
2009/10 

best 

ASB Incidents 4,795 4,905 5,068   Better 

- 110 

(-2.2%) 

7,218 
2007/8 

4,905 
2012/13 

best 

Criminal Damage 1,008 1,104 1,260   Better 

-96 

(-8.4%) 

2,670 
2006/7 

1,104 
2012/13 

best 

Arson 

 (small deliberate fires) 
70      62    123   Worse 

 -+8 

(+12.9%) 

   202 
2007/8 

     62 
2012/13 

 2
nd

  best 

Serious Acquisitive Crime 1,237 1,343     1,781   Better 

-106 

(-7.9%) 

1,983 
2008/9 

 1,343 
2012/13 

best 

Domestic Burglary 401    493     540   Better 

 -92 

(-18.3%) 

   804 
98/99 

    449 
2010/11 

best 

Robbery 62      69       71   Better 

 -7 

(8.8%) 

   116 
2006/7 

      52 
2010/11 
  

2nd best 

Vehicle Crime 773    786  1,170   Better  

-9 

(-1.1%) 

1998/99 
2,979 

786 

2012/13 
 best 

Theft from Vehicle 677    635     985   Worse 

 +42 

(+7.0%) 

2,209 
1998/99 

    776 

2010/11 
2

nd
 best 

Theft of Vehicle 96   151      185   Better 

 -55 

(-36.0%) 

    770 
1998/99 

151 

2012/13 
  

best 


